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AUTOLINEA: AOSTA - PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 30 gennaio 2016
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COMUNE FERMATA

Aosta Autostazione 6.15 | 6,40 | 7.05 | 7.55 | 8.45 | 9.15 | 10.15|10.45|11.15|12.25|13.35| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45|17.00| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 19.15| 20.15| 20.45 | 21.15| 22.15
Aosta Caduti del Lavoro 6.17 | 6.42 | 7.07 | 7.57 | 8.47 | 9.17 |10.17|10.47|11.17|12.27|13.37|14.17 | 14.47 | 15.17|16.17 | 16.32| 16.47|17.02| 17.17 | 17.47| 18.17 | 19.17| 20.17| 20.47 | 21.17 | 22.17
Aosta V. Clavalité 6.18 | 6.43 | 7.08 | 7.58 | 8.48 | 9.18 | 10.18|10.48|11.18|12.28|13.38| 14.18 | 14.48| 15.18| 16.18 | 16.33| 16.48|17.03| 17.18| 17.48 | 18.18 | 19.18 | 20.18| 20.48 | 21.18 | 22.18
Aosta SS 26 - Via Berthet | 6.19 | 6.44 | 7.09 | 7.59 | 8.49 | 9.19 | 10.19|10.49|11.19|12.29|13.39| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 16.19| 16.34 | 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 19.19| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 22.19
Saint-Christophe Conti Reg. Sogno 6.20 | 6.45 | 7.10 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 10.20|10.50| 11.20| 12.30| 13.40| 14.20 | 14.50 | 15.20| 16.20 | 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20 | 19.20 | 20.20| 20.50 | 21.20 | 22.20
Quart Amerique SS 26 6.22 | 6.47 | 7.12 | 8.02 | 8.52 | 9.22 |10.22|10.52|11.22|12.32|13.42| 14.22| 14,52 | 15.22| 16.22| 16.37 | 16.52| 17.07 | 17.22 | 17.52| 18.22 | 19.22 | 20.22| 20.52 | 21.22 | 22.22
Quart Bivio Villair - Cimitero| 6.23 | 6.48 | 7.13 | 8.03 | 8.53 | 9.23 |10.23|10.53|11.23|12.33|13.43| 14.23 | 14,53 | 15.23| 16.23 | 16.38| 16.53| 17.08 | 17.23 | 17.53 | 18.23 | 19.23| 20.23| 20.53 | 21.23| 22.23
Quart Teppe SS 26 6.25 | 6.50 | 7.15 | 8.05 | 8.55 | 9.25 | 10.25|10.55|11.25|12.35| 13.45| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55|17.10| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 19.25| 20.25| 20.55 | 21.25| 22.25
Quart Villefranche SS 26 | 6.27 | 6.52 | 7.17 | 8.07 | 8.57 | 9.27 | 10.27|10.57|11.27|12.37 | 13.47 | 14.27 | 14,57 | 15.27 | 16.27 | 16.42 | 16.57 | 17.12| 17.27 | 17.57 | 18.27| 19.27 | 20.27 | 20.57 | 21.27 | 22.27
Saint-Marcel  BS 26 - Bivio St.-Marce 6.30 | 6.55 | 7.20 | 8.10 | 9.00 | 9.30 | 10.30|11.00|11.30| 12.40 | 13.50 | 14.30| 15.00 | 15.30| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30 | 18.00 | 18.30| 19.30 | 20.30 | 21.00| 21.30 | 22.30
Nus S.S. 26 6.35 | 7.00 | 7.25 | 8.15 | 9.05 | 9.35 | 10.35|11.05|11.35|12.45| 13.55| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.35| 20.35| 21.05 | 21.35| 22.35
Nus Rovarey SS 26 6.37 | 7.02 | 7.27 | 8.17 | 9.07 | 9.37 | 10.37|11.07|11.37|12.47| 13.57| 14.37 | 15.07 | 15.37| 16.37 | 16.52| 17.07 | 17.22| 17.37 | 18.07 | 18.37 | 19.37 | 20.37| 21.07 | 21.37 | 22.37
Verrayes Champagne SS 26 | 6.40 | 7.05 | 7.30 | 8.20 | 9.10 | 9.40 | 10.40|11.10|11.40|12.50| 14.00 | 14.40 | 15.10| 15.40| 16.40| 16.55|17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 18.10 | 18.40 | 19.40| 20.40 | 21.10| 21.40| 22.40
Chambave Centro SS 26 6.43 | 7.08 | 7.33 | 8.23 | 9.13 | 9.43 |10.43|11.13|11.43|12.53|14.03| 14.43 | 15.13 | 15.43|16.43 | 16.58|17.13|17.28 | 17.43| 18.13| 18.43 | 19.43 | 20.43| 21.13 | 21.43| 22.43
Chambave SS 26 - Casello78 | 6.45 | 7.10 | 7.35 | 8.25 | 9.15 | 9.45 | 10.45|11.15|11.45|12.55| 14.05| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.45|17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.45| 20.45 | 21.15| 21.45| 22.45
Chatillon SS 26 - Brell 6.46 | 7.11 | 7.36 | 8.26 | 9.16 | 9.46 | 10.46|11.16|11.46| 12.56 | 14.06| 14.46 | 15.16 | 15.46 | 16.46 | 17.01 | 17.16|17.31 | 17.46 | 18.16| 18.46 | 19.46 | 20.46 | 21.16 | 21.46 | 22.46
Chatillon Chameran Bivio 6.47 | 7.12 | 7.37 | 8.27 | 9.17 | 9.47 |10.47|11.17|11.47 | 12,57 | 14.07 | 14.47 | 15.17 | 15.47 | 16.47 | 17.02 | 17.17|17.32| 17.47 | 18.17| 18.47 | 19.47 | 20.47 | 21.17 | 21.47 | 22.47
Chatillon Autostazione 6.50 | 7.15 | 7.40 | 8.30 | 9.20 | 9.50 | 10.50|11.20| 11.50| 13.00 | 14.10| 14.50 | 15.20 | 15.50| 16.50 | 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50 | 18.20| 18.50 | 19.50 | 20.50| 21.20 | 21.50 | 22.50
Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 6.52 | 7.17 | 7.42 | 8,32 | 9.22 | 9.52 |10.52|11.22|11.52|13.02 | 14.12| 14,52 | 15.22 | 15.52| 16.52| 17.07 | 17.22|17.37 | 17.52| 18.22| 18.52 | 19.52 | 20.52| 21.22 | 21.52 | 22.52
Chatillon Carabinieri 6.53 | 7.18 | 7.43 | 8.33 | 9.23 | 9.53 | 10.53|11.23|11.53|13.03 | 14.13| 14.53 | 15.23 | 15.53| 16.53|17.08 | 17.23|17.38 | 17.53 | 18.23| 18.53 | 19.53 | 20.53| 21.23 | 21.53 | 22.53
Chatillon Panorama 6.54 | 7.19 | 7.44 | 8.34 | 9.24 | 9.54 | 10.54|11.24| 11.54| 13.04 | 14.14| 14.54 | 15.24 | 15.54 | 16.54 | 17.09| 17.24 | 17.39| 17.54 | 18.24 | 18.54 | 19.54 | 20.54 | 21.24 | 21.54 | 22.54
Saint-Vincent Casind 6.55 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.35 | 9.25 | 9.55 | 10.55|11.25|11.55| 13.05| 14.15| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25|17.40| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.55| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.55
Saint-Vincent Autostazione 6.55 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.35 | 9.25 | 9.55 | 10.55|11.25| 11.55| 13.05| 14.15| 14,55 | 15.25| 15.55| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25|17.40| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.55| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.55
Saint-Vincent Funicolare 6.56 | 7.21 | 7.46 | 8.36 | 9.26 | 9.56 | 10.56|11.26|11.56 | 13.06 | 14.16 | 14.56 | 15.26 | 15.56 | 16.56 | 17.11 | 17.26| 17.41 | 17.56 | 18.26 | 18.56 | 19.56 | 20.56 | 21.26 | 21.56 | 22.56
Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano 6.57 | 7.22 | 7.47 | 8.37 | 9.27 | 9.57 | 10.57|11.27|11.57 | 13.07 | 14.17| 14,57 | 15.27 | 15.57 | 16.57 | 17.12| 17.27 | 17.42| 17.57 | 18.27| 18.57 | 19.57 | 20.57| 21.27 | 21.57 | 22.57
Saint-Vincent Fera 6.58 | 7.23 | 7.48 | 8.38 | 9.28 | 9.58 | 10.58|11.28|11.58 | 13.08 | 14.18 | 14.58 | 15.28 | 15.58 | 16.58 | 17.13|17.28 | 17.43| 17.58 | 18.28 | 18.58 | 19.58 | 20.58 | 21.28 | 21.58 | 22.58
Montjovet Champérioux 7.01 | 726 | 7.51 | 841 | 9.31 |{10.01|11.01|11.31|12.01|13.11|14.21|15.01|15.31|16.01|17.01|17.16|17.31|17.46| 18.01|18.31|19.01 | 20.01 | 21.01| 21.31 | 22.01 | 23.01
Montjovet Napoleon 7.06 | 7.31 | 7.56 | 8.46 | 9.36 | 10.06 | 11.06 | 11.36| 12.06 | 13.16 | 14.26 | 15.06 | 15.36 | 16.06 | 17.06 | 17.21 | 17.36| 17.51 | 18.06 | 18.36 | 19.06 | 20.06 | 21.06 | 21.36 | 22.06 | 23.06
Montjovet Nigra 7.08 | 733 | 7.58 | 8.48 | 9.38 | 10.08|11.08|11.38|12.08 | 13.18| 14.28 | 15.08 | 15.38 | 16.08|17.08 | 17.23|17.38| 17.53 | 18.08 | 18.38 | 19.08 | 20.08 | 21.08 | 21.38 | 22.08 | 23.08
Montjovet Monquert 7.09 | 7.34 | 7.59 | 8.49 | 9.39 | 10.09|11.09|11.39|12.09| 13.19| 14.29| 15.09 | 15.39| 16.09| 17.09| 17.24|17.39| 17.54 | 18.09 | 18.39| 19.09 | 20.09 | 21.09| 21.39 | 22.09 | 23.09
Montjovet Plout 7.10 | 7.35 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 9.40 | 10.10|11.10|11.40|12.10| 13.20| 14.30| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 17.10| 17.25|17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10 | 20.10| 21.10| 21.40 | 22.10 | 23.10
Champdepraz Bivio Paese 7.11 | 7.36 | 8.01 | 851 | 9.41 |10.11|11.11|11.41|12.11|13.21|14.31|15.11|15.41|16.11|17.11|17.26|17.41|17.56| 18.11| 18.41|19.11| 20.11 | 21.11| 21.41 | 22.11 | 23.11
Verrés Torille 7.12 | 7.37 | 8.02 | 8,52 | 9.42 |10.12|11.12|11.42|12.12|13.22|14.32| 15.12| 15,42 |16.12|17.12|17.27|17.42| 17,57 | 18.12| 18.42|19.12| 20.12| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12 | 23.12
Verrés Autostazione 7.13 | 7.38 | 8.03 | 8.53 | 9.43 | 10.13|11.13|11.43|12.13|13.23 | 14.33| 15.13| 15.43|16.13|17.13|17.28|17.43|17.58 | 18.13| 18.43| 19.13 | 20.13| 21.13| 21.43 | 22.13| 23.13

Verrés Meridian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 21.45 1 1
Verrés Piscina 7.15 | 7.40 | 8.05 | 8.55 | 9.45 | 10.15|11.15|11.45|12.15| 13.25| 14.35| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15|17.15|17.30| 17.45| 18.00 | 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 20.15| 21.15 1 22.15]| 23.15
Arnad Peso Pubblico 7.19 | 7.44 | 8.09 | 8.59 | 9.49 | 10.19|11.19|11.49|12.19|13.29| 14.39| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19|17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04 | 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 20.19| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 23.19
Arnad Bivio Paese 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.10 | 9.00 | 9.50 | 10.20|11.20|11.50| 12.20| 13.30 | 14.40| 15.20 | 15.50| 16.20| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05 | 18.20 | 18.50| 19.20 | 20.20 | 21.20| 21.50 | 22.20 | 23.20
Bard SS 26 7.26 | 7.51 | 8.16 | 9.06 | 9.56 | 10.26 | 11.26|11.56| 12.26 | 13.36 | 14.46 | 15.26 | 15.56 | 16.26 | 17.26 | 17.41 | 17.56| 18.11 | 18.26 | 18.56 | 19.26 | 20.26 | 21.26 | 21.56 | 22.26 | 23.26
Donnas Stazione FS 7.30 | 7.55 | 8.20 | 9.10 |10.00|10.30|11.30|12.00|12.30| 13.40 | 14.50| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30 | 19.00| 19.30 | 20.30 | 21.30| 22.00 | 22.30 | 23.30
Donnas Crestella 7.31 | 756 | 821 | 9.11 |10.01|10.31|11,31|12.01|12.31|13.41|14.,51|15.31|16.01|16.31|17.31|17.46|18.01|18.16| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.31 | 21.31| 22.01 | 22.31 | 23.31

Pont-Saint-Martin Scuole Medie 7.32 I I I I I I I I I I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Pont-Saint-Martin Circonvallazione 1 7.57 | 8.22 | 9.12 |10.02|10.32|11.32|12.02|12.32|13.42| 14,52 | 15.32| 16.02 | 16.32|17.32| 17.47 | 18.02 | 18.17| 18.32| 19.02 | 19.32| 20.32 | 21.32| 22.02| 22.32 | 23.32
Pont-Saint-Martin | P.zza IV Novembre | 7.33 | 7.58 | 8.23 | 9.13 | 10.03|10.33|11.33|12.03|12.33|13.43 | 14.53| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33|17.33| 17.48 | 18.03 | 18.18| 18.33 | 19.03 | 19.33| 20.33 | 21.33| 22.03| 22.33 | 23.33
Pont-Saint-Martin Case ILLSA 7.34 | 7.59 | 8.24 | 9.14 |10.04|10.34|11.34|12.04 | 12.34| 13.44 | 14.54 | 15.34 | 16.04 | 16.34| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04 | 18.19 | 18.34 | 19.04 | 19.34 | 20.34 | 21.34 | 22.04 | 22.34 | 23.34
Pont-Saint-Martin Stazione FS 7.35 | 8.00 | 8.25 | 9.15 | 10.05|10.35|11.35|12.05|12.35| 13.45| 14.55| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35|17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20 | 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.35| 21.35| 22.05 | 22.35| 23.35




V.L.T.A S.p.A. - Via Nazionale, 10 - 11020 ARNAD (AO) Tel. 0125.966546/7/8 - fax. 0125.966540 N.verde: 800.992.289 email: vitaspa@vitagroup.it

- (

LS

> >
“ I . < SAVDA SpA - Strada Pont Suaz, 6 - 11100 AOSTA Tel. 0165.367011 - fax. 0165.367070 email: savda@savda.it f"”l — ﬂ
4 hm» > (/ ox -
AUTOLINEA: PONT-SAINT-MARTIN - AOSTA 30 gennaio 2016
COMUNE FERMATA

Pont-Saint-Martin Stazione FS 4.15 | 6.15 | 6,50 | 7.15 | 8.15 | 8.45 | 9.00 | 9.15 | 10.00|10.15/10.45|11.15|12.15|13.15|13.45|14.15| 15.15|16.15|16.45|17.15| 18.15| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 21.15| 21.50
Pont-Saint-Martin Case ILLSA 4.16 | 6.16 | 6.51 | 7.16 | 8.16 | 8.46 | 9.01 | 9.16 |10.01|10.16|10.46/11.16|12.16|13.16|13.46|14.16| 15.16| 16.16|16.46| 17.16| 18.16| 19.16| 19.46 | 20.16| 21.16 | 21.51
Pont-Saint-Martin | P.zza IV Novembre | 4.17 | 6.17 | 6.52 | 7.17 | 8.17 | 8.47 | 9.02 | 9.17 |10.02|10.17|10.47|11.17|12.17|13.17|13.47|14.17|15.17|16.17|16.47|17.17|18.17|19.17|19.47| 20.17| 21.17 | 21.52
Pont-Saint-Martin Circonvallazione 4.18 | 6.18 | 6.53 | 7.18 | 8.18 | 8.48 | 9.03 | 9.18 |10.03|10.18|10.48|11.18|12.18|13.18|13.48|14.18|15.18|16.18|16.48|17.18|18.18|19.18|19.48| 20.18| 21.18 | 21.53
Donnas Crestella 4.19 | 6.19 | 6.54 | 7.19 | 8.19 | 8.49 | 9.04 | 9.19 |10.04|10.19/10.49|11.19|12.19|13.19|13.49|14.19| 15.19|16.19|16.49|17.19| 18.19| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 21.19| 21.54
Donnas Stazione FS 4.20 | 6.20 | 6.55 | 7.20 | 8.20 | 8.50 | 9.05 | 9.20 | 10.05|10.20|10.50|11.20|12.20|13.20|13.50| 14.20| 15.20| 16.20| 16.50 | 17.20| 18.20| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 21.20| 21.55
Bard SS 26 4.24 | 6.24 | 6.59 | 7.24 | 8.24 | 8.54 | 9.09 | 9.24 | 10.09|10.24|10.54|11.24|12.24|13.24|13.54|14.24 | 15.24 | 16.24 | 16.54 | 17.24 | 18.24 | 19.24| 19.54 | 20.24| 21.24 | 21.59
Arnad Bivio Paese 4.30 | 6.30 | 7.05| 7.30 | 8.30 | 9.00 | 9.15 | 9.30 | 10.15|10.30|11.00|11.30|12.30|13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.30|16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.30| 19.30 | 20.00 | 20.30| 21.30 | 22.05
Arnad Peso Pubblico 431 631|706 | 731 831|901 9.16 | 9.31 110.16|10.31|11.01|11.31|12.31|13.31|14.01|14.31|15.31|16.31|17.01|17.31|18.31|19.31|20.01|20.31|21.31| 22.06

Verrés Piscina 435|635 | 710 | 7.35 | 835 | 9.05 | 9.20 | 9.35 |10.20|10.35|11.05|11.35|12.35|13.35|14.05|14.35| 15.35/16.35|17.05|17.35| 18.35| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.35 |
Verres Meridian | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 22.10
Verrés Autostazione 4.37 | 637 | 7.12 | 7.37 | 837 | 9.07 | 9.22 | 9.37 |10.22|10.37|11.07|11.37|12.37|13.37| 14.07| 14.37|15.37|16.37|17.07 | 17.37| 18.37| 19.37| 20.07 | 20.37 | 21.37 | 22.12
Verrés Torille 4.38 | 6.38 | 7.13 | 7.38 | 8.38 | 9.08 | 9.23 | 9.38 |10.23|10.38|11.08|11.38|12.38|13.38| 14.08| 14.38 | 15.38|16.38|17.08 | 17.38| 18.38| 19.38 | 20.08 | 20.38 | 21.38 | 22.13
Champdepraz Bivio Paese 4.39 | 6.39 | 7.14 | 7.39 | 839 | 9.09 | 9.24 | 9.39 |10.24|10.39|11.09|11.39|12.39|13.39| 14.09| 14.39|15.39|16.39|17.09| 17.39| 18.39| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.39 | 22.14
Montjovet Plout 440 | 6,40 | 7.15 | 7.40 | 8,40 | 9.10 | 9.25 | 9.40 |10.25|10.40|11.10/11.40|12.40|13.40|14.10|14.40|15.40|16.40|17.10|17.40| 18.40| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.40 | 22.15
Montjovet Monquert 441 | 6.41 | 7.16 | 741 | 841 | 9.11 | 9.26 | 9.41 |10.26|10.41|11.11/11.41|12.41|13.41|14.11|14.41|15.41/16.41|17.11|17.41|18.41|19.41|20.11|20.41|21.41|22.16
Montjovet Nigra 442 | 6.42 | 7.17 | 7.42 | 842 | 9.12 | 9.27 | 9.42 |110.27|10.42|11.12|11.42|12.42|13.42|14.12|14.42|15.42|16.42|17.12|17.42|18.42|19.42| 20.12|20.42|21.42| 22.17
Montjovet Napoleon 444 | 6.44 | 7.19 | 744 | 8.44 | 9.14 | 9.29 | 9.44 110.29|10.44|11.14|11.44|12.44|13.44|14.14|14.44|15.44|16.44|17.14|17.44|18.44|19.44| 20.14 | 20.44 | 21.44 | 22.19
Montjovet Champérioux 449 | 6,49 | 7.24 | 749 | 849 | 9.19 | 9.34 | 9.49 |110.34|10.49|11.19|11.49|12.49|13.49|14.19|14.49|15.49|16.49|17.19|17.49|18.49|19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.49 | 22.24
Saint-Vincent Fera 4.52 | 6,52 | 7.27 | 7.52 | 8,52 | 9.22 | 9.37 | 9.52 |10.37|10.52|11.22|11.52|12.52|13.52|14.22|14.52|15.52|16.52|17.22|17.52| 18.52| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52 | 21.52 | 22.27
Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano 453 | 6,53 | 7.28 | 7.53 | 853 | 9.23 | 9.38 | 9.53 |10.38|10.53|11.23|11.53|12.53|13.53|14.23|14.53|15.53|16.53|17.23|17.53|18.53|19.53| 20.23 | 20.53| 21.53 | 22.28
Saint-Vincent Funicolare 4.54 | 6.54 | 7.29 | 7.54 | 8.54 | 9.24 | 9.39 | 9.54 |110.39|10.54|11.24|11.54|12.54|13.54|14.24 | 14.54 | 15.54|16.54|17.24 | 17.54 | 18.54 | 19.54 | 20.24 | 20.54 | 21.54 | 22.29
Saint-Vincent Autostazione 4.55 | 6,55 | 7.30 | 7.55 | 855 | 9.25 | 9.40 | 9.55 |10.40|10.55|11.25|11.55|12.55|13.55|14.25| 14.55| 15.55|16.55|17.25|17.55| 18.55| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.55 | 22.30
Saint-Vincent Casind 4.55 | 6.55 | 730 | 7.55 | 855 | 9.25 | 9.40 | 9.55 | 10.40|10.55|11.25|11.55|12.55|13.55|14.25|14.55|15.55|16.55|17.25|17.55| 18.55| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.55| 22.30
Chatillon Panorama 4.56 | 6.56 | 7.31 | 7.56 | 8.56 | 9.26 | 9.41 | 9.56 |10.41|10.56|11.26|11.56|12.56 | 13.56| 14.26 | 14.56 | 15.56 | 16.56 | 17.26 | 17.56 | 18.56 | 19.56 | 20.26 | 20.56 | 21.56 | 22.31
Chatillon Carabinieri 4.57 | 657 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 857 | 9.27 | 9.42 | 9.57 |10.42|10.57|11.27|11.57|12.57|13.57|14.27|14.57 | 15.57|16.57|17.27 | 17.57| 18.57| 19.57 | 20.27| 20.57 | 21.57 | 22.32
Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 458 | 6.58 | 7.33 | 7.58 | 8.58 | 9.28 | 9.43 | 9.58 | 10.43|10.58|11.28|11.58|12.58 | 13.58| 14.28 | 14.58 | 15.58 | 16.58|17.28 | 17.58 | 18.58 | 19.58 | 20.28 | 20.58 | 21.58 | 22.33
Chatillon Autostazione 5.00 | 7.00 | 7.35 | 8.00 | 9.00 | 9.30 | 9.45 | 10.00|10.45/11.00{11.30|12.00|13.00|14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 16.00| 17.00|17.30| 18.00 | 19.00| 20.00| 20.30 | 21.00| 22.00| 22.35
Chatillon Chameran Bivio 5.03 | 7.03 | 7.38 | 8.03 | 9.03 | 9.33 | 9.48 | 10.03|10.48|11.03|11.33|12.03|13.03|14.03|14.33|15.03|16.03|17.03|17.33|18.03|19.03|20.03|20.33|21.03|22.03| 22.38
Chatillon SS 26 - Brell 5.04 | 7.04 | 7.39 | 8.04 | 9.04 | 9.34 | 9.49 | 10.04|10.49|11.04|11.34|12.04|13.04|14.04|14.34|15.04|16.04|17.04|17.34|18.04 | 19.04 | 20.04 | 20.34 | 21.04 | 22.04 | 22.39
Chambave Centro SS 26 5.07 | 7.07 | 7.42 | 8.07 | 9.07 | 9.37 | 9.52 | 10.07|10.52|11.07|11.37|12.07|13.07|14.07 | 14.37| 15.07| 16.07 | 17.07 | 17.37| 18.07 | 19.07 | 20.07 | 20.37 | 21.07 | 22.07 | 22.42
Verrayes ChampagneSs26 | 5.10 | 7.10 | 7.45 | 8.10 | 9.10 | 9.40 | 9.55 | 10.10|10.55|11.10(11.40|12.10|13.10|14.10| 14.40|15.10|16.10|17.10|17.40| 18.10| 19.10| 20.10| 20.40 | 21.10| 22.10| 22.45
Nus Rovarey SS 26 5.13 | 7.13 | 7.48 | 8.13 | 9.13 | 9.43 | 9.58 | 10.13/10.58|11.13|11.43|12.13|13.13|14.13|14.43|15.13|16.13|17.13|17.43|18.13|19.13|20.13|20.43|21.13|22.13|22.48
Nus S.S. 26 5.15 | 7.15 | 7.50 | 8.15 | 9.15 | 9.45 |10.00|10.15|11.00|11.15|11.45|12.15|13.15|14.15|14.45|15.15|16.15|17.15|17.45|18.15| 19.15| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 22.15| 22.50
Saint-Marcel  BS 26 - Bivio St.-Marcg 5.20 | 7.20 | 7.55 | 8.20 | 9.20 | 9.50 | 10.05|10.20/11.05|11.20|11.50|12.20|13.20| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 16.20|17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 19.20| 20.20 | 20.50 | 21.20| 22.20 | 22.55
Quart Villefranche SS26 | 5.23 | 7.23 | 7.58 | 8.23 | 9.23 | 9.53 | 10.08|10.23|11.08|11.23|11.53|12.23|13.23|14.23|14.53|15.23|16.23|17.23|17.53|18.23|19.23|20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 22.23 | 22.58
Quart Teppe SS 26 5.25 | 7.25 | 8.00 | 8.25 | 9.25 | 9.55 |1 10.10|10.25|11.10|11.25|11.55|12.25|13.25|14.25|14,55|15.25|16.25|17.25|17.55|18.25| 19.25| 20.25| 20.55 | 21.25| 22.25]| 23.00
Quart Bivio Villair - Cimitero| 5.27 | 7.27 | 8.02 | 8.27 | 9.27 | 9.57 |10.12|10.27|11.12|11.27|11.57|12.27|13.27|14.27|14.57 | 15.27|16.27|17.27 | 17.57| 18.27 | 19.27 | 20.27| 20.57 | 21.27 | 22.27 | 23.02
Quart Amerique SS 26 5.28 | 7.28 | 8.03 | 8.28 | 9.28 | 9.58 | 10.13|10.28|11.13|11.28|11.58|12.28|13.28|14.28 | 14.58 | 15.28 | 16.28 | 17.28 | 17.58 | 18.28 | 19.28 | 20.28 | 20.58 | 21.28 | 22.28 | 23.03
Saint-Christophe Conti Reg. Sogno 530 | 7.30 | 8.05 | 8.30 | 9.30 |10.00|10.15|10.30|11.15/11.30|12.00|12.30|13.30|14.30|15.00|15.30|16.30|17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.30| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.30| 23.05
Aosta S.S. 26 - Via Berthet | 5.31 | 7.31 | 8.06 | 8.31 | 9.31 |10.01|10.16|10.31/11.16|11.31/12.01|12.31|13.31|14.,31|15.01|15.31/16.31|17.31|18.01|18.31|19.31|20.31|21.01|21.31|22.31| 23.06
Aosta V. Clavalité 532 | 7.32 | 807 | 832 | 9.32 |10.02|10.17|10.32|11.17|11.32|12.02|12.32|13.32|14.32|15.02|15.32|16.32|17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.32| 20.32| 21.02 | 21.32| 22.32| 23.07
Aosta Caduti del Lavoro 533 | 7.33 | 8.08 | 833 | 9.33 |10.03/10.18|10.33|11.18|11.33|12.03|12.33|13.33|14.33|15.03|15.33|16.33|17.33|18.03|18.33|19.33|20.33|21.03| 21.33|22.33| 23.08
Aosta Autostazione 535 | 7.35 | 8.10 | 835 | 9.35 |10.05/10.20|10.35|11.20|11.35|12.05|12.35|13.35|14.35| 15.05|15.35|16.35|17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.35| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.35| 23.10




